
4th and 5th Grade Boys Basketball Teams

Scott Goldman

IRIS Grade PHONE EMAIL
Goldman Stella 5 (516) 286-8710 sgold2080@gmail.com

Sandarciero Juliana 5 (914) 263-6705 s.sandarciero23@gmail.com

Stroud Dylan 4 (646) 671-2981 joy.danielle@gmail.com

Goldman Sophia 5 (718) 637-1777 irina.k.goldman@gmail.com

Meiri Michaella 5 (646) 283-7069 wanderlustrr@gmail.com

Billig Brooke 4 (917) 513-9694 kathybillig629@gmail.com

Gutierrez Arabella 5 (508) 981-1345 Slygutierrez15@yahoo.com

Rosenberg Finley 4 (301) 537-5961 Sabeldds@gmail.com

JOE APICELLA

PINK Grade PHONE EMAIL
Apicella Stella 4 (914) 319-5102 joseph.apicella@gmail.com

Odisharia Elizabeth 5 (914) 572-7181 victoria.odisharia@gmail.com

Chan Quinn 4 (646) 920-9895 sauers_jaclyn@yahoo.com

Santiago Olivia 4 (914) 882-4533 amyswift@gmail.com

Bhuva Reia 5 (541) 231-8750 ayesha_nagra@yahoo.com

Schinfeld Sophie 5 (215) 815-8721 seth.schinfeld@gmail.com

Schlesinger Lexi 4 (917) 696-7706 Cpopkin@gmail.com

Elliott Arya 5 (917) 657-6762 tarini.chakravarti@gmail.com

Jain Ria 4 (917) 250-1048 riteshnyc@gmail.com

JOSH ESCOTT

KELLY GREEN Grade PHONE EMAIL
Escott Siena 5 (631) 901-3525 jessicaescott1@gmail.com

Mensch Clara 5 (914) 939-0424 jeff_mensch@yahoo.com

Balik-Klein Zoe 5 (917) 873-2655 trlevi@yahoo.com

Wechsler Sasha 4 (914) 305-2062 G.ro623@gmail.com

Pena Audrey 5 (914) 473-4747 kgarvin715@gmail.com

Lerch Lexi 5 (917) 407-6282 stacy.kapner@gmail.com

Perl Natalie 4 (914) 907-4137 meredithlperl@gmail.com

Schorr Samantha 4 (914) 625-6270 dan@danschorrllc.com



ERIC BIDERMAN

ROYAL Grade PHONE EMAIL

Biderman Alexa 4 (914) 523-3026 stephanie.biderman@gmail.com

Kanner Madison 5 (914) 391-3918 michael.kanner@gmail.com

Gitkind Abigail 4 (845) 323-7623 amandagitkind@gmail.com

Hochfelder Hannah 5 (631) 804-1679 jillian.hochfelder@gmail.com

Wolf Reese 4 (917) 575-5847 sara.lappen@gmail.com

Martel Alexa 5 (516) 902-9202 lmeldon@hotmail.com

Cohn Zoey 5 (917) 733-5977 nicoledrd@yahoo.com

Zigler Annabelle 4 (914) 815-0130 jivysmokler@gmail.com

Dubeux Julia 4 (914) 392-0199 mdubeux@hotmail.com

STEVE BRAUNTUCH

RED Grade PHONE EMAIL
Brauntuch Dylan 4 (646) 957-7169 jbrauntuch@gmail.com

Katz Carly 5 (917) 539-3947 kkatz@google.com

Zacharoulis Roxanna 4 (646) 866-0011 La5678@yahoo.com

Koransky Hannah 4 (914) 844-2266 shanakoransky@gmail.com

Kars Lacy 5 (516) 375-5496 sckolnick@gmail.com

Kaplan Meagan 5 (917) 913-2393 barriesuskin@gmail.com

Altman Harper 4 (516) 680-3153 msaltman2@yahoo.com

Craighead Sarah 4 (917) 319-2153 Dnielle@gmail.com

O'Neill Amelia 5 (646) 812-6611 meljoneill@gmail.com

GIL AMADO

DAISY Grade PHONE EMAIL
Amado Maya 4 (516) 319-3103 gilamado1@gmail.com

Bastone Victoria 5 (914) 939-0548 stacey.bastone@gmail.com

Rizzo Giovanna 4 (347) 319-3771 marrizzo16@gmail.com

Mendelsohn Paige 4 (845) 461-6950 allison.mendelsohn@gmail.com

Amestoy Clementine 5 (347) 423-4033 camestoy@msn.com

Stone Julietta 5 (917) 841-4588 yola617@yahoo.com

Wiener Samantha 4 (516) 458-3871 ericawiener08@gmail.com

Ianello Ava 4 (914) 557-9988 lbianello@gmail.com


